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Visits Summary
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Name Value
Unique visitors 46,568
Visits 84,923
Actions 196,205
Maximum actions in one visit 513
Actions per Visit 2

Avg. Visit Duration (in seconds) 00:01:13
Bounce Rate 49%
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Device type
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Device type Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
0 Smartphone 42,827 91,633 2 00:01:03 50% €0
(] Desktop 34,601 88,942 3 00:01:30 46% €0
(J Phablet 4,502 9,581 2 00:00:52 52% €0
(] Tablet 2,871 5,823 2 00:00:56 54% €0
Unknown 113 200 2 00:00:51 70% €0
] Tv 9 26 3 00:00:44 33% €0
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Screen Resolution

miiSts
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Resolution Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
1920x1080 11,192 31,569 3 00:01:42 44% 0%
360x800 5,477 11,444 2 00:01:07 53% 0%
1366x768 5,087 12,424 2 00:01:26 45% 0%
1536x864 4,499 11,853 3 00:01:38 45% 0%
360x780 3,719 7,554 2 00:00:56 55% 0%
393x873 3,099 6,525 2 00:00:50 53% 0%
412x915 3,020 6,122 2 00:00:48 54% 0%
360x640 2,988 5,949 2 00:00:54 55% 0%
375x667 2,890 7,060 2 00:01:21 36% 0%
393x851 2,770 5,886 2 00:00:52 52% 0%
414x896 2,344 5,258 2 00:01:42 47% 0%
390x844 2,101 5,134 2 00:01:19 39% 0%
375x812 1,845 4,215 2 00:00:46 42% 0%
1440x900 1,806 4,836 3 00:01:35 48% 0%
360x720 1,643 3,213 2 00:00:57 56% 0%
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Browsers
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Browser Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
@ Chrome Mobile 34,183 70,706 2 00:00:57 54% €0
@ Chrome 22,909 58,773 3 00:01:29 47% €0
@ Mobile Safari 10,330 24,249 2 00:01:19 40% €0
@ Firefox 4,825 11,252 2 00:01:12 47% €0
@ Microsoft Edge 4,623 13,895 3 00:02:02 41% €0
@ Safari 3,701 7,553 2 00:00:56 53% €0
Google Search App 948 2,185 2 00:00:42 40% €0
© Samsung Browser 804 1,675 2 00:01:18 44% €0
@ Chrome Mobile iOS 772 1,694 2 00:01:20 42% €0
@ Firefox Mobile 385 794 2 00:01:05 56% €0
@ Huawei Browser Mobile 237 475 2 00:00:46 46% €0
@ DuckDuckGo Privacy Browser 220 428 2 00:00:44 52% €0
@ Chrome Webview 152 270 2 00:00:12 56% €0
" Internet Explorer 134 648 5 00:02:14 15% €0
O Opera 122 288 2 00:00:55 48% €0
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© MIUI Browser

Mobile Silk

(O Opera Mobile
Facebook

@ Firefox Mobile iOS
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Soul Browser
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Others
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Visits per local time

mhiists
5,130

4,065

(N a1 (N N 4 1) 1) 07

o2 o9 10 11 12 1= 14 15 il] 17 1= 19 20 21 22 22

Local time — hour (start of visit) Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
00 1,139 2,684 2 00:00:57 50% 0%
01 476 1,068 2 00:00:37 53% 0%
02 255 637 3 00:00:29 45% 0%
03 229 406 2 00:00:28 71% 0%
04 341 614 2 00:01:49 68% 0%
05 542 1,225 2 00:01:08 49% 0%
06 1,545 3,127 2 00:00:42 53% 0%
07 2,923 6,234 2 00:00:58 51% 0%
08 4,075 9,310 2 00:01:02 50% 0%
09 4,465 10,757 2 00:01:18 49% 0%
10 4,222 11,024 3 00:01:29 46% 0%
11 4,346 10,981 3 00:01:40 48% 0%
12 5,810 14,204 2 00:02:35 48% 0%
13 8,130 18,673 2 00:01:38 47% 0%
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00:00:57
00:00:40

47%
47%
49%
49%
48%
49%
50%
51%
50%
50%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Visits per hour in the site's timezone
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Site time — hour (start of visit) Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
00 1,134 2,713 2 00:00:59 49% €0
01 477 1,082 2 00:00:37 53% €0
02 255 633 3 00:00:28 45% €0
03 226 409 2 00:00:28 71% €0
04 313 580 2 00:01:58 66% €0
05 550 1,235 2 00:01:07 49% €0
06 1,534 3,107 2 00:00:42 53% €0
07 2,911 6,226 2 00:00:58 51% €0
08 4,081 9,323 2 00:01:02 50% €0
09 4,478 10,801 2 00:01:17 49% €0
10 4,233 11,136 3 00:01:29 46% €0
11 4,340 10,882 3 00:01:39 48% €0
12 5,802 14,183 2 00:02:36 48% €0
13 8,159 18,703 2 00:01:38 47% €0
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Visits by day of the week

miigts
16,380 -
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Moriday Tuesday Wiadnesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Day of the week Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
Monday 11,708 27,174 2 00:01:18 49% 0%
Tuesday 11,318 26,980 2 00:01:08 50% 0%
Wednesday 15,601 37,312 2 00:01:20 46% 0%
Thursday 16,379 38,122 2 00:01:14 48% 0%
Friday 14,521 33,694 2 00:01:17 48% 0%
Saturday 9,264 19,833 2 00:01:07 52% 0%
Sunday 6,132 13,090 2 00:00:54 53% 0%

arpal_liguria_it | Date range: December 2022 | Page 12 of 29



Page URLs

ml_hique Pageviews
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Others lL625

Page URL

/tematiche/meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html

/

/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-allerta
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-dalle-3-
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html

/arpal.html
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-conferm
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html

[territorio.html

/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-conferma
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html
/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualita-dell-aria.htm
/arpal/contatti.html

Others

Pageviews Unique

63,280
34,087
21,770
7,216
5,233
2,176
2,342
5,920
1,115
835
865
853
810
711
724
575
632
438
1,234
323
340
602
260
17,732

Pageviews
45,685

26,330
14,228
4,335
3,263
1,687
1,631
1,508
661
660
654
593
574
517
505
442
429
329
294
259
258
250
228
11,470
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Avg. time
on page

00:00:33
00:00:41
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:57
00:00:49
00:00:43
00:00:28
00:00:12
00:01:03
00:00:37
00:00:55
00:00:47
00:00:56
00:00:13
00:00:53
00:00:41
00:00:22
00:00:28
00:00:38
00:00:12
00:02:45
00:00:37
00:00:50

Bounce
Rate

46%
69%
25%
56%
37%
66%
58%
22%
18%
55%
59%
67%
46%
14%
8%

60%
52%
27%
16%
53%
49%
19%
60%
49%

Exit rate

81%
88%
43%
73%
76%
68%
84%
76%
17%
70%
68%
68%
62%
67%
13%
45%
66%
18%
73%
44%
21%
76%
57%
49%


https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-allerta-gialla-per-neve-su-interno-b-d-e-previsto-anche-gelicidio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-dalle-3-00-alle-19-00-allerta-gialla-per-neve-su-zona-d.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-confermata-la-chiusura-dell-allerta-gialla-neve-alle-24-attenzione-al-gelicidio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-confermata-chiusura-alle-19-dell-allerta-gialla-per-neve-su-zona-d.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualità-dell-aria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html

Entry pages

mEntrances
] 3,570 7,140

tematiche | 7, 151
firce | 12, 723
arpal =550
comporent 419
area-riservata 850
home-page |475

Jarpal el (&3]
articali [235
Cthers |271

Entry Page URL Entrances Bounces Bounce Rate
/tematiche/meteo.html 37,612 17,148 46%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html 21,248 14,757 69%
/ 12,723 3,181 25%
/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html 2,065 1,161 56%
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html 1,334 496 37%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-allerta 455 299 66%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 1,286 752 58%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html 976 211 22%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht 176 32 18%
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default 300 166 55%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-dalle-3- 250 148 59%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 189 127 67%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av 246 112 46%
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html 104 15 14%
/arpal.html 66 5 8%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-conferm 90 54 60%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html 261 135 52%
[territorio.html 15 4 27%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html 133 21 16%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-conferma 53 28 53%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html 63 31 49%
/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualita-dell-aria.htm 153 29 19%
/arpal/contatti.html 30 18 60%
Others 4,922 2,393 49%
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-allerta-gialla-per-neve-su-interno-b-d-e-previsto-anche-gelicidio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-dalle-3-00-alle-19-00-allerta-gialla-per-neve-su-zona-d.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-confermata-la-chiusura-dell-allerta-gialla-neve-alle-24-attenzione-al-gelicidio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-confermata-chiusura-alle-19-dell-allerta-gialla-per-neve-su-zona-d.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualità-dell-aria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html

Exit pages

ml_hique Pageviews
] 45,650 Q1,300

tematicre | .. 50
frcle R 14,2
arpal G 155
comporernt 878
area-tiservata B33
bome-page  [J7a4

farpal html =05
articli 420
Cirers LIS
Exit Page URL Exits Unique Pageviews Exit rate
/tematiche/meteo.html 36,918 45,685 81%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html 23,152 26,330 88%
/ 6,168 14,228 43%
/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html 3,184 4,335 73%
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html 2,481 3,263 76%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-allerta 1,155 1,687 68%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 1,365 1,631 84%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html 1,152 1,508 76%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht 113 661 17%
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default 464 660 70%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-dalle-3- 442 654 68%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 406 593 68%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av 356 574 62%
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html 344 517 67%
/arpal.html 66 505 13%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-conferm 201 442 45%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html 281 429 66%
[territorio.html 58 329 18%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html 214 294 73%
/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-conferma 114 259 44%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html 55 258 21%
/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualita-dell-aria.htm 190 250 76%
/arpal/contatti.html 129 228 57%
Others 5,627 11,402 49%
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-allerta-gialla-per-neve-su-interno-b-d-e-previsto-anche-gelicidio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-dalle-3-00-alle-19-00-allerta-gialla-per-neve-su-zona-d.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html?lang=it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/15-dicembre-confermata-la-chiusura-dell-allerta-gialla-neve-alle-24-attenzione-al-gelicidio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/archivio-news/item/3-dicembre-confermata-chiusura-alle-19-dell-allerta-gialla-per-neve-su-zona-d.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/aria/bollettino-e-dati-qualità-dell-aria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html

Site Search Keywords

mSearches
] 400 a0

Gerova G
Hlerta 17
gernova IS
Chiavari 12
Meteo 12
doo 10
Rapallo fio
dllerta 9

ooty ____________________________________________________________________J

Keyword Searches Search Results % Search Exits
pages

Others 104 1 67%
Genova 31 1 16%
Allerta 17 1 47%
genova 15 1 13%
Chiavari 12 1 42%
Meteo 12 1 17%
cigo 10 2 0%
Rapallo 10 1 50%
allerta 9 1 22%
meteo 9 1 44%
Busalla 7 1 29%
Savona 7 1 29%
Imperia 6 1 17%
Sanremo 6 1 67%
sanremo 6 1 33%
Andora 5 1 0%
Finale ligure 5 1 20%
Loano 5 1 20%
Sestri Levante 5 1 20%
allerta meteo 4 2 0%
Bogliasco 4 1 0%
cartografia 4 2 0%
Cogoleto 4 1 75%
Others 613 643 7%

arpal_liguria_it | Date range: December 2022 | Page 16 of 29



Outlinks

mlhique Clicks
] 025 1,370

crri| regioreig.ris. it | <7
alboarpaliouriait

aller taliguria.regiore.liguria it |EREEGGEGEEE <54
urlsand.esvalabe.comn [N 172

vy, bancheda t.ambienteinliguri a.it B 45
opas-liguriaarpal liguria.it [ il
wantwy, Cartografiarl regicreliguriadt e
winwy, facebook.com [ 24
Otrers I |15

Clicked Outlink Unique Clicks
Clicks

omirl.regione.liguria.it/#/map 1,867 2,245
allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/index.php 345 392
urlsand.esvalabs.com/?u=https://ambientepub.regione.lig 178 198
allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/ 149 157
opas-liguria.arpal.liguria.it/str_dataview 101 114
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6539&am 100 124
www.cartografiarl.regione.liguria.it/SiraQualMeteo/Frui 91 191
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6549&am 88 97
www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/index.php/aria/mete 86 94
www.facebook.com/ArpaLiguria/ 83 91
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_pretorio_full.php 71 74
www.snpambiente.it/ 60 100
usO02web.zoom.us/j/82822353231?pwd=SXoxMHRFa3BOTG1N 58 68
www.youtube.com/channel/UCTK_ULXg3gzn8el_oFk-5eA?view_58 60
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6615 50 55
albo.arpal.gov.it/albo/albo_pretorio.php 49 69
www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/ 45 50
intranet.arpal.org/ 38 47
www.instagram.com/arpalagenzia/?hl=it 37 39
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6617&am 34 42
albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6441&am 29 31
gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/it/map/balneazione/ 28 36
www.arpal.gov.it/ 27 28
Others 890 1,042
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https://omirl.regione.liguria.it/#/map
https://allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/index.php
https://urlsand.esvalabs.com/?u=https://ambientepub.regione.liguria.it/SiraQualMeteo/script/PubAccessoDatiMeteo.asp&e=7f48b148&h=2b64691c&f=y&p=n
https://allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/
https://opas-liguria.arpal.liguria.it/str_dataview
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6539&CSRF=d07bf56083f7dd85d09469b206d1b9d8
http://www.cartografiarl.regione.liguria.it/SiraQualMeteo/Fruizione.asp
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6549&CSRF=9feae5f619c296dd8666a1c37cda1e8b
http://www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/index.php/aria/meteo
https://www.facebook.com/ArpaLiguria/
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_pretorio_full.php
https://www.snpambiente.it/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82822353231?pwd=SXoxMHRFa3B0TG1NNVowWFhKZkVtdz09#success
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCTK_ULXg3gzn8el_oFk-5eA?view_as=subscriber
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6615
http://albo.arpal.gov.it/albo/albo_pretorio.php
http://www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/
http://intranet.arpal.org/
https://www.instagram.com/arpalagenzia/?hl=it
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6617&CSRF=7c4eddac280bc9d30e916562912a86d3
http://albo.arpal.liguria.it/albo/albo_dettagli.php?id=6441&CSRF=631fb3bbc861730e4e53a972e3eceb21
http://gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/it/map/balneazione/
http://www.arpal.gov.it/
http://www.arpal.gov.it/

Downloads

s lhigue Downloads
Q 3,565 17,910

warwarpaliguria 1t | 17 0
webarchive.arpal liguriait |65
wairw. snpambiente.it |13
wwhnd i amnbiente.gov.it |15
Wiy, ar pal, goe it |15
cld.arpal liguria.it 1z
alboarpal liguria it €]

sty 5 PEthor ato.ao it [3
Citers |13

Download URL

www.arpal.liguria

.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf

Uniqgue Downlo
Downlo ads
ads

13,054 13,938

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf 2,045 2,188
www.arpal.liguria.it/ - Others 1,581 1,759
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/meteo/50_-_CIGO.pdf 135 158
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 91 98
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/Asssitentetecn 71 82
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreA 45 66
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/avvisi/2022/DirigenteChimico 36 51
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/rifiuti/ALLEGATO_6_Dichiaraz 26 30
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/Acqua/corso_Macrobenthos 202 25 28
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 25 25
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/Acqua/Scheda_dati_anagrafici 24 25
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/meteo/PROMEMORIA_AMBIENTEINL 24 26
www.arpal.liguria.it/contenuti_statici/pubblicazioni/ra 23 27
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreA 21 22
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 20 21
www.arpal.liguria.it/contenuti_statici/pubblicazioni/an 18 19
www.snpambiente.it/wp-content/uploads/2019/05/Delibera- 18 19
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreA 16 16
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 15 15
www.arpal.liguria.it/contenuti_statici/pubblicazioni/ra 14 16
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/Acqua/Scheda dati anagrafici 14 15
www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreA 14 14
Others 692 821
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/meteo/50_-_CIGO.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTcnicoIngegneri/bando.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/Asssitentetecnico/Bando_Assistente_Tecnico_2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/PUNTEGGIO_FINALE_.docm.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/avvisi/2022/DirigenteChimico/AVVISO_DirigenteTD_chimico.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/rifiuti/ALLEGATO_6_Dichiarazione_di_utilizzo_002.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/Acqua/corso_Macrobenthos_2023.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/Bando_meteo-2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/Acqua/Scheda_dati_anagrafici_corso_Macrobenthos_2023.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/meteo/PROMEMORIA_AMBIENTEINLIGURIA.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/contenuti_statici/pubblicazioni/rapporti_mensili/2022/202211_novembre_clima.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/AMMESSI_PROVA_ORALE.docm-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/CALENDARIO_PROVE-signed.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/contenuti_statici/pubblicazioni/annali_idro/2012_parte2.pdf
https://www.snpambiente.it/wp-content/uploads/2019/05/Delibera-54-LLGG-Terre-Rocce-da-scavo.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/DOMANDE_ESTRATTE_ORALE_DEL_5.12.2022.docx.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/TRACCIA_1_NON_ESTRATTA.PDF
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/contenuti_statici/pubblicazioni/rapporti_mensili/2022/202211_novembre_idro.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/Acqua/Scheda dati anagrafici corso Macrobenthos 2023.docx
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/Bando_economico_2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/Bando_economico_2022.pdf

Length of visits

mYigts
10 11-30s 31-60s 1-2 min 24 mir 47 min F-10rmin 10-15rmin 1530 min 204+ min

Visit duration Visits
0-10s 55,611
11-30s 9,901
31-60s 6,352
1-2 min 5,407
2-4 min 3,043
4-7 min 1,389
7-10 min 722
10-15 min 763
15-30 min 1,453
30+ min 482
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Pages per visit

miists
41,460 -
20,720
0 . - |
1 page 2 pages D pages 210 pages 1520 pages
Pages per visit Visits
1 page 41,453
2 pages 18,636
3 pages 11,619
4 pages 5,575
5 pages 2,904
6-7 pages 2,490
8-10 pages 1,214
11-14 pages 508
15-20 pages 300
21+ pages 224
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Channel Type

o

miists

46,210

Wiabsites -2,3 11

Social Metwor ks |194

Channel Type

Search Engines
Direct Entry
Websites

Social Networks

Visits

46,902
35,516
2,311
194
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Actions

118,129
71,721
5,853
502

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

3
2
3
3

Website
00:01:11

00:01:14
00:01:30
00:01:34

23,215

Bounce Rate

43%
56%
56%
57%

Revenue

€0
€0
€0
€0



All Channels

0 23,455 46,210

Kepwer it et | 2

iy, rirmbLE 1zE0
intraret.arpal.org | Bl
Facebook @ |142
Wy, stefanome. t j109
mbo.arpal liguria it |T
beta,arpal liguria.it |55

Cthers 304
Referrer Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
Keyword not defined 46,902 118,129 3 00:01:11 43% 0%
www.nimbus.it 1,230 2,187 2 00:00:44 62% 0%
intranet.arpal.org 402 1,967 5 00:04:29 31% 0%
) Facebook 148 351 2 00:01:47 66% 0%
www.stefanome.it 109 145 1 00:00:12 83% 0%
mbox.arpal.liguria.it 57 176 3 00:01:55 58% 0%
beta.arpal.liguria.it 55 78 1 00:00:03 67% 0%
urlsand.esvalabs.com 47 83 2 00:00:15 62% 0%
r@ Instagram 25 70 3 00:00:40 28% 0%
ricerca.libero.it 24 85 4 00:01:39 38% 0%
servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it 23 107 5 00:03:39 48% 0%
www.meteoregioni.it 22 35 2 00:00:16 77% 0%
www.spid.gov.it 21 34 2 00:00:05 76% 0%
com.google.android.gm 19 47 3 00:00:13 32% 0%
webmail.ataspa.it 17 38 2 00:01:25 29% 0%
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facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com

www.snpambiente.it
webmailladv.poliziadistato.it
www.comune.spotorno.sv.it
€ Telegram
www.areccmau.altervista.org
www.lifepinna.eu
servizi.regione.liguria.it

W Twitter

Others

17
10

o 00 VW VU ©

226
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50
19
17
36
10
21
28
30
741

w A B N P BB NN W

00:01:18
00:00:28
00:00:24
00:01:50
00:00:09
00:01:05
00:00:45
00:00:38
00:01:52

47%
70%
50%
33%
89%
0%

38%
25%
51%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%


instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
web.telegram.org
web.telegram.org
web.telegram.org
web.telegram.org
twitter.com
twitter.com

Search Engines

miists
] 22,440 44,820
Gonole - | 57
Bina | 400
DuckDuckzo (3 173
vahoo! | J168
Google Mews &% |113
Ecosia (0 |47
Baicl e [22
Cthers 20
Search Engine Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
3 Google - Keyword not defined 44,871 112,262 3 00:01:11 43% €0
l) Bing - Keyword not defined 1,488 4,548 3 00:01:35 33% €0
(> DuckDuckGo - Keyword not defined 173 466 3 00:01:00 35% €0
Yahoo! - Keyword not defined 168 455 3 00:00:57 39% €0
& Google News - Keyword not defined 113 143 1 00:00:04 84% €0
@) Ecosia - Keyword not defined 47 133 3 00:00:47 38% €0
&’; Baidu - Keyword not defined 22 27 1 00:00:01 86% €0
) Qwant - Keyword not defined 6 28 5 00:02:04 17% €0
ﬂ Lilo - Keyword not defined 4 37 9 00:04:29 50% €0
ﬂ Yandex - Keyword not defined 4 4 1 00:00:00 100% €0
Sp StartPage - Keyword not defined 2 5 00:03:35 0% €0
@ Ask - Keyword not defined 1 10 10 00:02:54 0% €0
& Brave - Keyword not defined 1 2 2 00:00:05 0% €0
m Google Scholar - Keyword not defined 1 2 2 00:00:07 0% €0
V: Virgilio - Keyword not defined 1 3 3 00:00:26 0% €0
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https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/faq_144
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Websites

www.riros. | | =0
riraret arpal.org R <02
vy stefanormedt | 109

rrboesarpal liguriadt | .

beta.arpal liguria.it [N

urlsand esvalabe com NS
ricerca liberoit 24
servizi-rmetediguria.arpal liguria.it 23

Otrers | e

Website Visits
www.nimbus.it/index 1,154
intranet.arpal.org/index 398
www.stefanome.it/index 109
www.nimbus.it/italiameteo/italiameteo.htm 60
beta.arpal.liguria.it/index 55
mbox.arpal.liguria.it/index 49
urlsand.esvalabs.com/index 47
ricerca.libero.it/index 24
www.meteoregioni.it/index 22
www.spid.gov.it/index 21
com.google.android.gm/index 19
webmail.ataspa.it/index 16
www.snpambiente.it/index 16
www.nimbus.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html 14
servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it/index 12
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Actions

2,032
1,935
145
87

78
141
83

85

35

34

47

36
48
63

76

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

OO U1 W N W NN BN WL NP UON

Website
00:00:42

00:04:29
00:00:12
00:01:18
00:00:03
00:01:30
00:00:15
00:01:39
00:00:16
00:00:05
00:00:13
00:01:29
00:01:22
00:01:49
00:03:12

Bounce Rate

63%
32%
83%
75%
67%
61%
62%
38%
77%
76%
32%
31%
50%
0%

50%

Revenue

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0


http://www.nimbus.it
https://intranet.arpal.org/
http://www.stefanome.it/
http://www.nimbus.it/italiameteo/italiameteo.htm
https://beta.arpal.liguria.it/
https://urlsand.esvalabs.com/
https://ricerca.libero.it/
http://www.meteoregioni.it
https://www.spid.gov.it/
android-app://com.google.android.gm/
https://webmail.ataspa.it/
https://www.snpambiente.it
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html

servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it/interreg-gias-tot 10 30 3
webmailladv.poliziadistato.it/index 10 19 2
www.areccmau.altervista.org/index 9 10 1
www.comune.spotorno.sv.it/index 9 15 2
www.lifepinna.eu/index 9 21 2
servizi.regione.liguria.it/index 8 28 4
www.meteo.roma.it/index 8 8 1
opas-liguria.arpal.liguria.it/index 7 14 2
Others 225 783 4
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00:04:33
00:00:28
00:00:09
00:00:25
00:01:05
00:00:45
00:00:00
00:01:36
00:02:05

40%
70%
89%
56%
0%
38%
100%
57%
47%

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0


https://servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it/interreg-gias-totem/index.php
https://webmail1adv.poliziadistato.it/
http://www.areccmau.altervista.org/
http://www.comune.spotorno.sv.it/
https://www.lifepinna.eu/
http://www.meteo.roma.it/

Social Networks

Farceboolk:

Instagram
Teleg am
Twitter

LirnkedIn

Social network

0

OHID22HECODID@IDD

o

Facebook - http://m.facebook.com

Facebook - https://Im.facebook.com/

Facebook - https://l.facebook.com/

Instagram - https://l.instagram.com/

Facebook - http://m.facebook.com/

Facebook - https://m.facebook.com/

Telegram - android-app://org.telegram.messenger/
Twitter - https://t.co/UeEQsKSSII

LinkedIn - android-app://com.linkedin.android/
Facebook -

Facebook - https://l.facebook.com

Facebook - https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo
LinkedIn - https://www.arpal.liguria.it/articoli/focus-
Telegram -

Telegram - https://web.telegram.org/
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Visits

= N N B~ U
w U1 U1 O o

P P P P P N W Yd N

Actions

60
97
73
70
24
21
30
29

w w 0o W ¥~

N B B W N W W NP

w
(o)}

w w oo w ¥

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

Website
00:00:00

00:01:04
00:02:45
00:00:40
00:00:07
00:05:31
00:02:02
00:00:43
00:00:07
00:52:41
00:00:00
00:00:17
00:01:47
00:02:12
00:00:05

Bounce Rate

98%
40%
44%
28%
54%
63%
43%
14%
33%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Conversion
Rate

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

145


facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
instagram.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
web.telegram.org
twitter.com
linkedin.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com
web.telegram.org
web.telegram.org

3 Twitter - https://t.co/ 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
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twitter.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Front Page
	Visits Summary
	Device type
	Screen Resolution
	Browsers
	Visits per local time
	Visits per hour in the site's timezone
	Visits by day of the week
	Page URLs
	Entry pages
	Exit pages
	Site Search Keywords
	Outlinks
	Downloads
	Length of visits
	Pages per visit
	Channel Type
	All Channels
	Search Engines
	Websites
	Social Networks

